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Warshay Investments Pt; Ltd‘tla KWV

PO Box 528, “Suider Paarl, 7646
Telephone': 021 - B073511
Reqf ’2012/018792/07
a

R 4110261833
FAIRTR&%E "} FLO~ID 28503

Customer Order Date:

Customer Order Number:
Sfiso

KWV Order Number:
110948881
Loading Status:

Gross Weight :  197.545kg

OR

queriessa@kwv.co.za

901340
900194
900364
900364
901142
901162
901116
900691 |
300559
900261
900924
901032
901433
901074
901333
901405

700025880
700025877

700024401
700024402
700021870
700024653
700020874
700025054
700025055
700025233
700025396
700022126
700024130
700025947

901343 {700025323

7oq025981‘

700025877,|

ITEMS NDT SUPPLIED:

‘Pearly Bay Smooth Red Bag in Box 4x
Pea“ly Bay Dry White Bag in Box 4x3
4x5000m1
4x5000ml
6 shot
-6 Shot

Bonne Esperance Dry white
Bonne' Esperance Dry White
Sour Monkey Apple 6(750ml +
Sour Monkey Berxry 6(750ml +
Carvo Caramel Vodka.ﬁx?SOml
KWF-Classic Moscato%5x750ml 2023
CIAQO Paradise Bliss Cocktail 6x2Lt
CI%O Vodcano €x2Lt Bag in Box

CIAO Cosmo 6x2Lt Bag in Box

Hoo;h Blast Black Currandt 4{(6x275m
Hooch Blast Black Currant 4({6x440ml
Ponchos Tequila Coffee 6x750ml
Pohchos Rosado Liqueur 6x750ml

Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml)

KWV Roodeberg Black 6x750ml 2021

/\/ ) }//8/@5/

Ccs
cs
CS
[ad]
cs
Bot
Bot
cs
cs
cs
cs
cs
cs
Bot
Bot
cs

cs

3000
3000
5000
5000
750

750
750:
750
2000
2000
2000
24 x 275
24 x 4490
6 x 750
6 x 750
150 x 20
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& x 750

Sent barl o (SHY

1.0 401,96 0.60
1.0 401.96 0.60
1.0 601.68 0.30

601.68 0.30
0 579.96 16.00

L 3.0 96.66 16.00
3.0 219,26 11.90
1.0 383.94 9.40
1.0 602.76 3.00
1.0 602.76 3.00
1.0 602.76 3.00
3 273,20 | 4.40

368.786
259.49 10.90
137.00
1.0 |1,550%00 4.80
1 |Not enough btock
’ 5
(3
¥

399.55 389.55 59.93
. 399.55 399.55 59,93
599,87 599.87 89.98
599.87 599.87 89.98
487.17 487,17 73.08
.81.19 243.58 36.54
193.17 579.50 86.93
© 347.85 347.85 52.18
584.68 584.68 87.70
584.68 584.68 87.70
584.68 584.68 87.70
261,18 783.54 117.53
368.76 368.76 55,31
231.21 693.62 104" 04
137.00 137.00 ;720,55
1,475.60 1,475.60 "221.35
~g~ Keaikspey & Tops

re o8l '9‘
b SL ........ D (Hama

459.48
459.48
689.85
689.85
560.25
280.12
666.43
400.03
672.38
672.38
672.38
901.07 .
424.07
797.65
157.55
1,696.95

.

Delivered by

UNIT 3Aa

CLAIRWOOD

Ligquor Runner Durban
CLATRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

Name :
Signature:

Date:

Received in good order

o Pl
! on-behalf of Customer

\

Name:

Date:

Depot Signature

fq: Receipt from Customer

Signature:

Currency:

Payment Terms:

15 days from stmt 1.5% disc

ZAR

Bank Detazils:

Name: Warshay Investments (Pty)} Ltd
Bank:

L
FNB

Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655

gCheq'ue Ace

Y

-~
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KwWV

ESTAB

LISHED 1918

Warshay Investments
PO Box 528,

Telephone:

FAIR E

Suider Paarl

Ltd t/a KWV
7646
021 - 8073511

Req}. No. : 2012/018792/07
at Reg No:

4110261833
: FLO-ID 28503

Customear Order Date:

09.09%.2024

Customer Order Number:

0041117586

KWV Order Number:

119102615
Loading Status:

Gross Waight :

69.287kg

REMARKS: POR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 59§ OR

queriessa@kwv.co.za

C cki T e :

900364 (700025877 | Bonne Esperance Dry White 4$x5000ml cs 4 x 5000 . 601.68 0.30 599.87 599.87 89.98 689.85
901032 700025233 | Hooch Blast Black Currandt 4(6x275m | CS 24 x 275 3.0 273.20 4.40 261.18 783.54 117.54 901.08
901433 700025396 | Hooch Blast Black Currant 4{6x440ml | CS 24 x 440 . 368.76 368.76 368.76 5§5.31 424.07
301333 700024130 | Ponchoa Rosado Ligqueur 6x750ml Bot 6 x 750 1.0 137.00 137.00 137.00 20.55 187.55

Received in good order

Delivered by
Liguor Runner Durban
CLAIRWCOD LOGISTICS PARK

UNIT 3A

CLAIRWOOD

on behalf of Customer

Name :
Signature:
Date:

Name:

Date:

Depot Signature

Signature:

For Receipt from Customer

Payment Terms:
15 days from stmt

Currency: ZAR

1.5% disc

Bank Details: Cheque Acce
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd
Bank:

ENB

Acc: 6300 32B 6845

Branch: 250655




7o he complated on receipt of goods from Producers, Truckdrivers or Warshouse

DRIVER NAME ,L({é’ [é 2

A — M"'“";

l HIRE TRANSPORTATION CO. (If delivered by Hire Vehicie) ;
] : , ’::_._ﬁ_.___,_r___ ————

g' LOAD SHEET No- | G- VEHICLE REG No: 2/ £ L !

—— .hww\..._._.._.'..‘.--.__.___‘ e ——_“___‘.._{*i’;;.m-.-*_..,_j
[ (“J e — NP A Sa—
USTOMER | DATE RECEIVED  |eg OGS oy
Lmoee . . ]

UPLIFTNOTE
! o RECEIVED Cases Units REMARKS

i DESCRIPTION . Received | Received
. Cuases Units Damaged Damaged | INV. NO.
1) &L, % Ef Reo 4/}/61“4{)}:37 7
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[ 3)
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CHECKED ON RECEIPT BY: 4"' o1 L8 DRIVER: é ' =

TIME COMPLETER: ———————




'(t )
Clairwood Logistics Park Clairweod Logistics Park
Basil February Road
Mobeni East

4060

Basil February Road
Mabeni East

- Liguor Rumners

Liquor Runner Clairwood Clairwood

Selwyn@lrsa.co.za Htip:/ /www.lrsa.co.za

REQUEST FOR CREDIT - CR13327 2024-09-09 10:14:18
LOAD SHEET Reference - LSID 797, DATE Delivered - 2024-09-06

Reg. No. Truck Description Load Capacity Driver Name Dispatcher Checker
FZW 616 FS FUSO FIGHTER FN25- 14 S.W. MSOMI
Reason for Credit: Not Ordered / Duplicated

Customer Name: TOPS AT SPAR LIFESTYLE BAL
Brief Description of Credit:

Principal Customer Code: TOPITO

Doc. Date: 2024-09-04 Doc.Ref: 41117586 GRV: 6129 Credit Type: .part Credit Invoice Amt: R 10199.9

Stock Code Stock Description Unit Packsize Reason Cecde Reason Batch QryYy
700025877 BESP DRY WHITE 4X5000 BIB(4) ALOC cs W2 Not Ordered / Dupt 1
700025233 HOOCH BLAST B/CURRANT 4(6X275) LOC cs w2 Not Ordered / Dupl 3
700025396 HOOCH BLAST B/CURRANT CAN 4(6X440) LOC - (S w2 Not Ordered / Dupl 1
700024130 PONCHOS ROSADO LIQUEUR 6X750 LOC EA w2 Not Ordered / Dupl 1
Total Number of Items to be credited on Decument Ref: 411 17586 (4 Product Type) 6

i

210901 S
| 20 09565

Authorized by: /'6 , "

[date]




CLAIM FOR CREDIT - DROP SHIPMENTS.

N 841892
sSPARINEE
o DISTRIBUTION CENTRES
’ e SOUTH RAND : (011) 8214000
To: k Vl/\/ - o o "NORTH RAND:-(011) 203 5300
‘ (Supplier) =  WESTERN CAPE: (021) 690 0000
“~.. EASTERN CAPE: (041) 404 5000
Please credlt our- Drop Shipm nt@ccoun respe‘cyf this claim. LOWVELD: (013) 753 6800
by: ( S I9Q( 60 S KWAZULU - NATAL: (031) 508 5000
(Retailer)
In respect of your Invoice Nos. DATE: D[) A [ / M
UNIT PACK SIZE DESCRIPTION NET PRICE AMOUNT - R{EMARKS
A |90 36ep |Borng Esperance bry 5499 8% /
- Wife ﬁa—ogw/] |
23| 603 2 | boocly lad] Beck card €3 |54
2K ] |
0421|9043 | Hoohh BlesEBlack coedf 365 |
1. uz_fowu/ - "
1 laorssy [fouckos &SQ&/’D 137 |od
J l q-i FASTPRINT

\L\@@q\@ tow W R

Representative -

bifiro 1?




